1a EDICAO INTERLAGOS 500KM

INTERLAGOS 500KM
WARM UP - INTERLAGOS 500KM

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:32:16

AUTODROMO JOSE CARLOS PACE 4,309 km
12/01/2014 08:35.

-
H B
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:56.013 8:41:34.017
(17) DANILO LEWIS/MATHEUS OLIVEIRA p3 2:06.045 +10.032 8:43:40.062
1 1:57.937 +13.763 8:37:34.875
2 1:50.914 +6.740 8:39:25.789 (7) L TEODORO/L.DEZERO/ D.PASQUALINE
3 1:47.445 +3.271 8:41:13.234 1 2:16.811 +17.928 8:37:41.588
p4 1:57.455 +13.281 8:43:10.689 2 2:11.572 +12.689 8:39:53.160
5 3:16.034 +1:31.860 8:46:26.723 3 2:10.348 +11.465 8:42:03.508
6 1:44.842 +0.668 8:48:11.565 4 2:08.414 +9.531 8:44:11.922
7 1:48.213 +4.039 8:49:59.778 5 2:05.568 +6.685 8:46:17.490
8 1:44.174 8:51:43.952 6 2:01.497 +2.614 8:48:18.987
9 2:11.002 +26.828 8:53:54.954 7 2:02.336 +3.453 8:50:21.323
10 2:14.079 +29.905 8:56:09.033 8 1:59.450 +0.567 8:52:20.773
9 1:58.883 8:54:19.656
(3) LUIZICRHISTIAN CERCIARI p10 2:22.328 +23.445 8:56:41.984
1 2:16.438 +31.925 8:38:23.620
2 2:00.111 +24.598 8:40:32.731 (42) JOSE ROBERTO / VICTOR VILLAVERDE
3 2:06.021 +21.508 8:42:38.752 1 2:16.494 +14.609 8:38:24.009
4 1:56.610 +12.097 8:44:35.362 2 2:09.032 +7.147 8:40:33.041
5 1:51.880 +7.367 8:46:27.242 3 2:05.606 +3.721 8:42:38.647
6 1:46.585 +2.072 8:48:13.827 4 2:04.344 +2.459 8:44:42.991
7 1:46.809 +2.296 8:50:00.636 5 2:04.429 +2.544 8:46:47.420
8 1:44.513 8:51:45.149 6 2:04.342 +2.457 8:48:51.762
p9 2:16.937 +32.424 8:54:02.086 7 2:04.178 +2.293 8:50:55.940
8 2:02.940 +1.055 8:52:58.880
(16) FABIO TRALDI /HEBERT/THEYLLOR ZANGROSSI 9 2:01.885 8:55:00.765
1 1:54.300 +6.366 8:37:34.683 10 2:02.530 +0.645 8:57:03.295
2 1:49.422 +1.488 8:39:24.105
3 1:48.522 +0.588 8:41:12.627 (35) YURI ALVES/OTTON RUSSO/ RAFAEL PASCHOALIN
4 1:47.934 8:43:00.561 1 2:36.419 8:37:44.932
p5 1:53.688 +5.754 8:44:54.249 p2 2:37.061 +0.642 8:40:21.993
6 3:09.896 +1:21.962 8:48:04.145
7 2:18.710 +30.776 8:50:22.855
8 2:16.105 +28.171 8:52:38.960
p9 2:32.299 +44.365 8:55:11.259
(34) BRUNO CORANO/SABRINA PAIUTA
1 2:02.817 +14.325 8:38:34.599
2 2:01.318 +12.826 8:40:35.917
3 2:02.069 +13.577 8:42:37.986
4 1:56.608 +8.116 8:44:34.594
5 1:54.884 +6.392 8:46:29.478
6 1:51.967 +3.475 8:48:21.445
7 1:51.847 +3.355 8:50:13.292
8 1:50.789 +2.297 8:52:04.081
9 1:49.426 +0.934 8:53:53.507
10 1:48.492 8:55:41.999
(93) RODRIGO ESPINHA/GHASSAN DREIBI
1 1:53.408 +1.710 8:37:15.852
2 1:52.672 +0.974 8:39:08.524
3 1:51.698 8:41:00.222
p4 2:08.030 +16.332 8:43:08.252
(78) JULIO FUERTES / WILLIANS PIUI
1 2:09.408 +14.438 8:40:32.027
2 2:06.230 +11.260 8:42:38.257
3 2:02.016 +7.046 8:44:40.273
4 2:02.013 +7.043 8:46:42.286
5 2:01.355 +6.385 8:48:43.641
6 2:00.090 +5.120 8:50:43.731
7 1:59.150 +4.180 8:52:42.881
8 1:56.913 +1.943 8:54:39.794
9 1:54.970 8:56:34.764
(72) SANTO FELTRIN/DIEGO FAUSTINO/ SERGIO LAUREM
1 1:59.198 +3.185 8:39:38.004
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